C10 Ragazzi Gr. Unico
Cl Atleta
FRANGIPANE MARTINA

GSCHNELL GIULIA
RAMPANELLI NICOLA
PARDELLER EMMA

COLOMBO BOLLA PIETRO AN.
MESSNER VALENTIN
GOETSCH MIRIAM

BAUER LUKAS

GUNSCH HANNES

PAULI KATHARINA
TASCHLER RAPHAEL

FLIRI MATTHIAS

RUNGG FELIX

TSCHOLL ALEX

TROGER JAN

AVADANI ALEXANDER
WEISSENSTEINER LARA
JAGEREGGER MAX MARIAN
BERTIGNOLL SIMON
WENIN LEONARDO

O N0 A WO N P

N R R RR(RrRr|Rr R R e
Ol v o Nlojlu|ldlw MR O

C10 Gran Master Donne Gr. Unico
Cl Atleta
1 GUFLEREDITH
2 KOFLERLEONILLA

C10 Veterani Gr. Unico
Cl Atleta
1 PALAORO FRANZ
2 COLLINI MARCO GIOVANNI .

C10 Giovanissimi Gr. Unico
Cl Atleta
1 NOGGLERLUKAS

C10 Gran Master Uomini Gr. Unico
Cl Atleta

FREI ARNOLD

LANZINGER WALTER

VON DELLEMANN EDUARD

SANTONI GUIDO

NICOLUSSI MAURO
KERSCHBAUMER KONRAD
ZAMBALDI NIKOLAUS

~Njo o b~ (WWNE

C10 Master Uomini Gr. Unico
Cl Atleta

1 AUERRAIMUND
2 RATSCHILLER ROBERT
3 MASE MARCO

C10 Master Donne Gr. Unico
Cl Atleta

SPECIALITA 10M - ORA -

SPECIALITA 10M - ORA

Sezione
VERONA

APPIANO SAN
MICHELE

ORA

APPIANO SAN
MICHELE

VALLE CASIES
VALLE CASIES
SENALES
COLDRANO
SILANDRO
NATURNO
VALLE CASIES
SENALES
SENALES
COLDRANO
COLDRANO
BOLZANO
NOVA PONENTE
ORA
ORA
ORA

Sezione
BRESSANONE
NATURNO

Sezione
EGNA
BRESSANONE

Sezione
MERANO
SESTO PUSTERIA
MERANO

APPIANO SAN
MICHELE

TERMENO
BRESSANONE
EGNA

Sezione

SAN LEONARDO IN

PASSIRI.
MARLENGO

APPIANO SAN
MICHELE

Sezione

Totale 1 2
610.4 103.8 102.4
600.0 101.0 98.8
597.4 98.9 98.1
590.4 94.5 99.2
590.1 98.1 98.2
588.9 101.1 98.5
583.1 98.6 94.7
571.4 97.4 95.9
567.0 90.6 91.2
563.7 95.0 92.6
558.8 93.9 91.9
554.0 92.1 91.0
550.5 92.8 935
549.6 94.4 96.3
548.6 91.4 88.7
543.5 90.0 94.3
519.7 86.5 86.6
504.4 83.0 89.3
498.0 86.9 82.8
423.3 59.2 82.8
Totale 1 2
603.6 99.8 100.2
586.6 96.4 100.3
Totale 1 2
464.8 74.6 83.7
457.8 747 71.1

Sezione
SILANDRO

Totale 1 2
588.8 100.2 94.7
585.0 95.4 97.7
578.9 95.0 99.1
576.1 94.6 98.9
565.9 89.1 97.2
522.4 87.1 82.8
435.8 720 74.0
Totale 1 2
598.3 97.2 98.2
586.6 96.3 975
575.9 93.6 97.8
Totale 1 2

3
101.4

97.1
97.0
98.3

99.0
96.4
97.8
94.6
91.6
95.8
90.4
94.7
88.3
89.6
95.2
85.9
90.1
83.5
88.8
68.6

102.1
95.0

83.2
78.1

97.1
97.5
98.6

95.3

92.8
89.1
66.6

98.0
95.6
97.9

Serie

Serie

Serie

Serie

Serie

Serie

4
100.6

103.8
100.2
97.8

100.6
99.0
94.2
95.7
99.0
96.1
90.4
96.2
90.7
91.0
93.8
86.5
88.9
85.5
80.0
70.4

100.3
97.3

68.4
733

Totale
124 1x

101.6
96.9
92.3

98.0

96.2
88.6
61.9

103.1
97.8
98.3

5
101.3

98.8
102.8
100.9

96.7
98.5
99.7
93.8
95.1
924
93.9
89.8
94.1
92.6
89.8
94.2
811
82.8
76.2
73.4

99.3
99.6

73.9
82.8

65 1x

95.6
98.6
95.9

94.8

94.9
92.8
83.6

99.4
99.0
94.4
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Serie

100.9
100.5
100.4
99.7

97.5
95.4
98.1
94.0
99.5
91.8
98.3
90.2
91.1
85.7
89.7
92.6
86.5
80.3
83.3
68.9

101.9
98.0

81.0
77.8

59 0x

99.6
98.9
98.0

94.5

95.7
82.0
7.7

102.4
100.4
93.9



SPECIALITA 10M - ORA

1 SCIPIONI SABRINA BOLZANO 586.9 97.7 102.1 99.8 98.2 90.9 98.2
APPIANO SAN
2 SCHWARZ HELGA MICHELE 567.9 95.6 92,5 93.3 97.8 92.6 96.1
C10 DonneB Serie
Cl Atleta Sezione Totale 1 2 3 4 5 6
1 SANDRI VALENTINA ORA 560.5 929 94.5 92.7 934 92.8 94.2
2 FIGL VANESSA CORTACCIA 543.2 86.7 86.3 93.2 97.2 88.3 91.5
3 DANTI GIULIA TERLANO 522.7 86.4 89.5 87.0 87.3 91.5 81.0
C10 Donne A Serie
Cl Atleta Sezione Totale 1 2 3 4 5 6
APPIANO SAN
1 FUMAROLA LISA MICHELE 604.1 99.3 101.6 101.1 99.1 101.3 101.7
2 |IHLE SUSANNE MARIA TERLANO 599.8 96.4 101.5 101.1 100.8 101.9 98.1
3 ANDREOLLI CHIARA APPIANO SAN 596.4 985 9.2 1014 1015 1012 97.6
MICHELE
4 RIEDER JANA TERLANO 595.2 99.8 98.9 99.4 100.4 98.0 98.7
5 VARESCO SILKE ORA 592.6 100.2 95.0 96.8 101.1 99.3 100.2
6 FLOREANI VERENA COLDRANO 589.1 99.6 98.6 97.2 98.5 94.2 101.0
7 PALLER TAMARA TERMENO 588.9 97.6 99.2 99.1 97.5 97.4 98.1
C10 Donne S/A Serie
Cl Atleta Sezione Totale 1 2 3 4 5 6
1 TOMASI SARA ORA 612.9 103.5 103.2 103.3 100.1 102.1 100.7
2 SCHWINGSHACKL ANNA MARI. VALLE CASIES 611.4 1011 98.8 103.8 100.9 103.7 103.1
3 BURGMANN EVELYN VALLE CASIES 605.4 100.9 98.4 103.0 98.1 102.2 102.8
C10 Uomini B Serie
Cl Atleta Sezione Totale 1 2 3 4 5 6
1 SCIARRILLO MICHELE ORA 590.5 96.9 99.0 97.3 100.1 99.6 97.6
2 BARBIERI ANDREAS TERLANO 585.3 94.9 100.8 98.5 95.1 98.1 97.9
3 RIEDERKLAUS NOVA PONENTE 577.9 98.4 93.9 96.3 94.8 98.4 96.1
C10 Allievi Gr. Unico Serie
Cl Atleta Sezione Totale 1 2 3
1 VIRGADAULA IGOR MERANO 277.1 92.3 91.8 93.0
2 VIRGADAULA EMILIE MERANO 270.3 88.0 94.0 88.3
3 GUNSCH SARA SILANDRO 260.0 80.7 91.5 87.8
4 KINSELEELIAS SILANDRO 259.2 88.8 82.8 87.6
5 GURSCHLER ANNIKA SENALES 253.6 86.9 81.6 85.1
6 TELSER SINA SILANDRO 216.8 74.9 79.3 62.6
7 ZACCHINO DIEGO MERANO 214.6 82.2 69.5 62.9
8 KOFLERLEO SENALES 211.7 71.0 67.4 73.3
9 JAGEREGGER ANDER ORA 192.6 62.1 61.9 68.6
C10J2D Gr. Unico Serie
Cl Atleta Sezione Totale 1 2 3 4 5 6
1 SCHUSTER HANNAH VALLE CASIES 610.9 100.0 100.2 101.6 104.0 103.6 101.5
SCACCIANOCE ANITA APPIANO SAN 605.7 1019 1017 97.8 99.9 1025 1019
MICHELE
APPIANO SAN
3 DECRISTAN SARA MICHELE 605.6 101.3 101.4 103.4 98.5 97.3 103.7
4 DI CAPUA MARIA ORA 602.2 97.8 97.2 104.3 101.6 102.5 98.8
5 CATTANI SABRINA VALLE CASIES 598.9 100.5 99.3 98.6 98.3 102.5 99.7
6 AUSSERER MIA COLDRANO 582.4 101.3 96.5 97.5 97.6 94.5 95.0
7 SANTER SAMIA SENALES 568.6 94.8 95.5 89.8 95.7 97.2 95.6
C10J1D Gr. Unico Serie
Cl Atleta Sezione Totale 1 2 3 4 5 6
1 SMORTA GRETA SOPHIE RAVENNA 617.8 103.4 102.1 101.0 103.0 104.8 103.5
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C10J1D Gr. Unico
Cl Atleta

2 CIARDO ARIANNA

3 VIGNA LUCREZIA

4 EISENSTECKEN LINDA
5 PUTZER CHIARA
C10J2U Gr. Unico

Cl Atleta
KLOTZ LUCA

[EEN

BELTRAMI ALESSANDRO

HINTNER JAKOB PAUL
MORITTU ALEX
DEGASPERI DAVID
LADURNER JAN

BAUER HANNES
KRAUTGARTNER DENNY
PALLER SIMON
ABERTEGGER JASON
AZEROUAL ZAYD
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C10J1U Gr. Unico

Cl Atleta
WILHALM FELIX
MAIR HANNES
GRUBER DANIEL
FEIERABEND JOHANNES
GENETH TOBIAS
GENETH JONATHAN

OO~ WNPE

C10 Uomini SA
Cl Atleta

WALDBOTH MICHAEL

WEISS MARTIN
AUGSCHOELL PATRICK
WEBER MARKUS

AN P

C10 Uomini A
Cl Atleta

PIXNER HERBERT

UNTERPERTINGER GEORG
VENDEMIATI CLAUDIO
SCHWINGSHACKL ANDREAS
LECHTHALER ELIAS

GAMPER MANUEL

N o obhlwN P

COGNOLATO LUCA

P10 Allievi Gr. Unico
Cl Atleta
1 NIEDERKOFLER ENEAS
2 MAYRTOBIAS

P10 Gran Master Donne Gr. Unico
Cl Atleta

SPECIALITA 10M - ORA -

SPECIALITA 10M - ORA

Serie
Sezione Totale 1 2 3
APPIANO SAN
MICHELE 614.8 101.9 102.7 102.9
APPIANO SAN
MICHELE 611.2 101.0 100.2 100.8
APPIANO SAN
MICHELE 607.4 100.8 104.2 100.2
VALLE CASIES 579.9 94.0 100.0 94.7
Serie
Sezione Totale 1 2 3
COLDRANO 615.3 100.7 103.7 102.3
APPIANO SAN
MICHELE 607.0 102.4 100.6 99.6
VALLE CASIES 594.9 98.2 99.4 98.0
TERLANO 592.2 98.0 100.8 96.7
ORA 591.7 95.9 96.6 101.5
SENALES 560.7 95.6 92.6 925
COLDRANO 558.3 94.8 89.0 95.6
VALLE CASIES 548.2 95.0 924 91.0
TERMENO 547.6 835 94.5 95.3
MERANO 530.4 90.0 87.7 88.3
ORA 456.2 82.0 78.1 69.1
Serie
Sezione Totale 1 2 3
COLDRANO 615.2 103.4 103.6 101.8
SILANDRO 607.7 102.1 101.4 100.4
ORA 589.5 975 97.6 97.7
COLDRANO 587.6 97.8 97.7 100.6
SILANDRO 582.4 90.3 98.4 99.7
SILANDRO 568.9 94.1 91.2 96.1
Serie
Sezione Totale 1 2 3
APPIANO SAN
MICHELE 618.2 103.0 102.3 103.5
MERANO 615.2 103.5 102.2 102.8
VALLE CASIES 610.5 101.7 101.0 101.5
VALLE CASIES 603.5 98.6 103.3 103.6
Serie
Sezione Totale 1 2 3
SAN LEONARDO IN
PASSIRI. 615.5 102.9 101.3 103.4
ORA 607.0 101.7 100.8 100.9
ORA 604.6 98.8 104.0 99.3
VALLE CASIES 598.1 95.5 100.6 97.7
SILANDRO 594.1 96.9 97.9 102.8
APPIANO SAN
MICHELE 591.8 95.1 98.4 97.4
ORA 587.7 99.6 97.7 100.2
Sezione Totale
BOLZANO 244 0x
COLDRANO 243 1x
Serie
Sezione Totale 1 2 3

4
102.4

102.5

101.9
100.5

102.2
101.9

100.4
100.1
99.5
94.6
93.8
89.0
92.6
88.1
78.1

102.0
100.7
100.9
100.3
98.5
99.1

102.9

103.8
101.2
101.7

102.0

102.4
1011
101.6
99.4

101.0
97.6

1
79 Ox
82 0x

5

103.3

103.3

99.7
95.5

104.0
101.2

98.8
98.1
98.0
92.9
92.4
89.6
90.6
88.1
67.1

102.1
103.6
96.6
93.4
97.5
95.6

102.8

102.0
103.1
97.4

102.1

100.3
101.8
101.8
97.0

100.5
99.2
Serie

85 0x
80 1x
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6
101.6

103.4

100.6
95.2

102.4
101.3

100.1
98.5
100.2
92.5
92.7
91.2
91.1
88.2
81.8

102.3
99.5
99.2
97.8
98.0
92.8

103.7

100.9
102.0
98.9

103.8

100.9
99.6
100.9
100.1

99.4
93.4

80 0x
81 0x



1 PASETTO GUGLIELMA

P10 Master Uomini Gr. Unico
Cl Atleta

SALICI MEDARDO
PRAXMARER PAUL
HOFER MARTIN

CHIZZALI PETER
PALFRADER PATRIC
ROTOLO LUCA
PERRI ANTONIO

AUER NORBERT
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GRUBER PETER

P10 Ragazzi Gr. Unico
Cl Atleta
FRANGIPANE ELISA

NARDIN MASSIMO
GODINA DAMIAN

AW NP

P10 J2D Gr. Unico
Cl Atleta

1 WEISSENSTEINER NADIA

2 LADURNER ANNA

P10 J1D Gr. Unico
Cl Atleta
1 FAECKL SOPHIE

P10 J2U Gr. Unico
Cl Atleta
1 PARISRENE
2 KASERER TOBIAS
3 FISSNEIDER LORENZ

P10J1U Gr. Unico
Cl Atleta
1 FAECKL ELIAS
2 AMBACH ALEX

P10 Uomini A
Cl Atleta

1 RANDI MIRCO

P10 Uomini B
Cl Atleta
1 BRUGGERARMIN

P10 Uomini C

Cl Atleta
GSCHNELL MORITZ
CIANCIULLI GUIDO
RAIFER HARALD
SCHMIDT PATRICK

ol WINE

PLATTER CHRISTIAN

SPECIALITA 10M - ORA -

DE CRESCENZO FRANCESCA .

WEISSENSTEINER GERALD

SPECIALITA 10M - ORA

BOLZANO

Sezione

APPIANO SAN
MICHELE

CALDARO

SAN LEONARDO IN
PASSIRI.

BOLZANO
ORA
ORA

BOLZANO

APPIANO SAN
MICHELE

ORA

Sezione
VERONA
BOLZANO
BOLZANO
BOLZANO

Sezione
NOVA PONENTE
COLDRANO

Sezione
NOVA PONENTE

Sezione
CALDARO
CALDARO
CALDARO

Sezione
NOVA PONENTE
CALDARO

Sezione

APPIANO SAN
MICHELE

Sezione
TERLANO

Sezione
CORTACCIA
BOLZANO
TERLANO
MERANO
NOVA PONENTE
ORA

513 6x

Totale
562 16x
551 6x
544 6x

537 7x
535 7x
535 2x
534 6x

528 5x
499 4x

Totale
557 11x
520 3x
509 2x
388 0x

Totale
487 3x
449 0x

Totale
505 6x

Totale
540 11x
513 6x
467 3x

Totale
504 2x
465 2x

Totale

559 8x

Totale
548 7x

Totale
559 12x
547 6x
533 6x
533 6x
522 4x
468 3x

89 1x

96 3x
91 0x
91 0x

92 2x
88 0x
91 1x
87 2x

89 0x
80 0x

92 1x
91 0x
86 0x
63 0x

86 1x
72 0x

76 0x

92 0x
79 2x
78 0x

85 0x
65 0x

94 3x

92 0x

90 0x
92 1x
88 1x
93 2x
87 0x
73 0x

85 1x

94 4x
91 1x
90 0x

91 3x
89 0x
87 0x
91 1x

89 1x
80 1x

95 1x
80 Ox
87 0x
71 0x

88 1x
68 0x

92 2x

91 3x
94 2x
72 0x

86 0x
80 1x

93 1x

89 1x

90 2x
94 1x
88 1x
86 Ox
84 0x
74 1x

90 2x

93 3x
93 1x
91 1x

87 1x
87 2x
87 0x
90 1x

81 0x

83 1x

93 2x
81 0x
88 1x
57 0x

83 1x
78 Ox

87 1x

88 1x
86 0Ox
73 1x

80 1x
85 1x

90 0x

93 2x

95 3x
87 0x
88 2x
92 2x
87 0x
82 1x

Serie

Serie

Serie

Serie

Serie

Serie

Serie

Serie

Serie

88 2x

94 2x
93 3x
93 3x

88 0x
91 3x
87 0x
86 0x

90 2x
86 1x

95 4x
90 1x
80 0x
62 0x

710x
76 0x

87 1x

93 3x
82 2x
79 1x

84 0x
710x

96 1x

92 2x

96 3x
93 3x
89 1x
90 1x
91 4x
78 0x

86 1x
85 0x

88 1x

94 4x
90 Ox
88 1x
88 Ox
90 0x
78 1x
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82 0x

95 4x
87 0x
88 1x

90 0x
92 1x
91 0x
87 1x

86 0x

87 0x

92 3x
92 2x
89 1x
66 Ox

82 0x
75 Ox

88 1x
88 0x
81 0x

83 0x
79 Ox

92 2x

94 0x
91 1x
92 0x
84 1x
83 0x
83 0x



P10 Donne B
Cl Atleta

HOFER WALTRAUD

FLOREANI SARAH
CAPITANIO ALESSIA
DALLIO MARA

AW IN P

P10 Master Donne Gr. Unico
Cl Atleta

1 DALLA BRUNA MIRKA
2 KNOLL SONIA

P10 Gran Master Uomini Gr. Unico

Cl Atleta
FAECKL KARLHEINZ
BRUGGER FLORIAN
GSCHNELL NORBERT
BOVO CLAUDIO
TSCHURTSCHENTHALER REIN.
MAZZOLO MAURO
POMELLA MANFRED

N oo, WINE

P10sp Ragazzi Gr. Unico

Cl Atleta
FRANGIPANE ELISA
NARDIN MASSIMO
DE CRESCENZO FRANCESCA .
MORZENTI MATTIA

ATWIN P

P10sp Allievi Gr. Unico
Cl Atleta
1 NIEDERKOFLER ENEAS

C103P Ragazzi Gr. Unico
Cl Atleta
1 FRANGIPANE MARTINA
2 RAMPANELLI NICOLA

R1 CAT.UNICA. Gr. Unico
Cl Atleta

1 BONATTI MARINO

SPECIALITA 10M - ORA -

SPECIALITA 10M - ORA

Sezione

SAN LEONARDOIN

PASSIRI.
COLDRANO
BOLZANO
ORA

Sezione

APPIANO SAN
MICHELE

CALDARO

Sezione
NOVA PONENTE
TERLANO
CORTACCIA
BOLZANO
SESTO PUSTERIA
BOLZANO
CORTACCIA

Sezione
VERONA
BOLZANO
BOLZANO
BOLZANO

Sezione
VERONA
ORA

Sezione

APPIANO SAN
MICHELE

Totale 1
545 7x 94 1x
529 5x 91 1x
499 2x 86 1x
467 3x 79 1x
Totale 1
544 6x 93 2x
492 4x 81 1x
Totale 1
543 10x 96 3x
512 5x 88 1x
506 3x 84 0x
500 1x 83 0x
483 3x 79 1x
468 2x 73 0x
437 4x 90 1x
Totale 1
558 5x 88 0x
552 4x 89 1x
532 4x 83 0x
484 2x 83 1x
Sezione
BOLZANO
Totale 1
591 40x 99 9x
579 35x 94 3x
Totale 1
612.9 103.0

2
91 2x

87 1x
89 1x
77 0x

88 0x
82 0x

88 1x
84 2x
89 0x
90 1x
77 0x
77 1x
89 1x

94 2x
89 0x
90 2x
80 0x

Totale
3333x

99 7x
97 6x

102.0

3
87 1x

83 1x
83 0x
77 0x

93 2x
83 2x

89 2x
87 2x
82 0x
830x
81 0x
81 0x
69 Ox

91 3x
88 3x
88 2x
81 1x

83 2x

99 9x
97 7x

103.9

Serie

Serie

Serie

Serie

Serie

Serie

4
93 2x

87 0x
82 0x
77 0x

87 0x

85 0x

89 1x
85 0x
84 1x
79 0x
83 1x
70 0x
78 1x

95 0x
97 0x
94 0x
86 0x

77 1x

98 6x
98 8x

99.4

Serie

91 1x

92 2x
84 0x
79 1x

91 0x
83 1x

90 0x
84 0x
80 0x
80 0x
80 0x
85 1x
56 1x

96 0x
94 0x
87 0x
84 0x

91 0x

98 7x
97 4x

101.3
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89 0x

89 Ox
75 0x
78 1x

92 2x

78 0x

91 3x
84 0x
87 2x
85 0x
83 1x
82 0x
55 0x

94 0x
95 0x
90 Ox
70 0x

82 0x

98 2x
96 7x

103.3



